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To: CSA Utilities and Supply Customers

For over 75 years, Central Service Association and 
Weatherall Printing Company have enjoyed a 
mutually advantageous relationship with regard 
to printed forms and supplies. Weatherall Printing 
Company has printed and warehoused forms 
useful in our business, thus assisting us in our 
obligation to have a source of these forms and 
supplies available to you.

Weatherall Printing Company directly bills you, our 
customers, for the forms and supplies furnished by 
Weatherall Printing Company. CSA will continue 
to receive and coordinate your orders; or if 
you desire, your order may be sent directly to 
Weatherall Printing Company for processing. As in 
the past, CSA will continue to advise and consult 
with Weatherall Printing Company as to the design 
and availability of appropriate forms.

Sincerely,
Central Service Association

Scott Blassingame
General Manager



PROOFS
On some forms that are customized for you, we will email a proof for your approval. Don’t rely on your memory!
Compare your proof with your original. After you have checked the proof carefully, please communicate back
any changes or your approval to proceed with printing.

DISCONTINUED UTILITY FORMS
Many old utility forms have been discontinued and are no longer available for quick shipment. If you have an 
old form which you need printed, email it to us with any special printing instructions. We will be happy to print  
the form for you.

SHIPPING CHARGES
Most utility forms are sent via UPS regular ground service unless specified differently by you. Shipping charges 
will be added to your invoice.

CUSTOMIZED FORMS
Unless specified in the forms description, utility forms are not customized with the utility name. If you would 
like a particular form customized with your utility name and/or address, please provide us with instructions. A 
customizing charge will be added to the price of the form.

LOGOS
Your utility’s logo can be added to your forms for an additional charge.

RETURNS
Should your form be printed incorrectly or should you receive the wrong utility form, please call our office at 
662-842-5284. We will be glad to correct the problem and credit your account. Should it become necessary for 
the forms to be returned to us, our physical address is 1349 Cliff Gookin Boulevard, Tupelo, Mississippi 38801.

SMALL ORDERS UNDER $40.00
A small order processing fee of $5.00 will be added to orders that total less than $40.00 excluding freight.

PRINTING OTHER THAN UTILITY FORMS
(Statement stuffers, brochures, presentation folders, annual reports, labels, etc.)
Weatherall Printing is quite capable of handling most any kind of printing that your utility might require. Give us 
a call and someone in our sales department will be happy to discuss your printing needs; or visit our web site 
at www.weatherallprinting.com. You may also email Jody Lehman (jody@weatherallprinting.com) or Deborah 
Kellett (debbie@weatherallprinting.com).

 Phone Orders .................................. 662-842-5284

 24 Hour Fax Orders ........................ 662-844-4533

 
 
 

 

E-Mail Orders .................................. debbie@weatherallprinting.com

                                                                          jody@weatherallprinting.com

 

Our Website ..................................... www.weatherallprinting.com

If you would prefer, you may give your orders to CSA who can then forward it to us. 
We are extremely proud of our association with CSA.

Weatherall
PRINTING

Delivering Your Message



			   EFFECTIVE
WEATHERALL PRINTING COMPANY	 UTILITY FORM PRICE LIST	 FEB. 1, 2026

FORM NO.	 NAME & DESCRIPTION OF FORM	 QTY.	 PRICE

CSA-4	 ADJUSTMENT & ALLOWANCE VOUCHER
	 8.5” x 5.75” on bond.	 500	 33.00*
	 Drilled. One part. Padded.	 1,000	 46.00

CSA-6-1	 DUPLICATE BILL (SINGLE PART)	 1,000	 40.00*
	 2.625” x 4.25”	 5,000	 192.00
	 Available on white bond only.

CSA-6-2CL	 DUPLICATE BILL	 1,000	 60.00
	 2.625” x 4.25”	 5,000	 166.00
	 On two-part carbonless paper.	 10,000	 287.00

CSA-47	 CASH DISTRIBUTION ENVELOPES	 500	 340.00
	 5” x 7.5” kraft envelope with clasp.	 1,000	 627.00
	 Printed both sides.

CSA-48-2	 VOUCHER DISTRIBUTION CARD - 2 PLY	 500	 78.00
	 11” x 8.5” on 2 play white index.	 1,000	 131.00
	 Packaged in 250’s.	 1,500	 177.00
	 No utility name.	 2,000	 225.00
	 Available with utility name for extra charge.

CSA-48-3	 VOUCHER DISTRIBUTION CARD - 3 PLY	 500	 102.00
	 11” x 8.5” on 3 play white index.	 1,000	 178.00
	 No utility name.	 2,000	 338.00
	 Available with utility name for extra charge.	 2,500	 411.00

CSA-49	 DAILY TIME REPORTS	 1,000	 43.00
	 8.5” x 4.25” on white bond. Padded.

CSA-50	 CASH VOUCHER	 500	 48.00
	 8.5” x 3.5” on white stock.	 1,000	 59.00
	 Padded.

CSA-58-CL	 CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT (CARBONLESS)	 1,000	 771.00
	 Like CSA-58-B except printed on carbonless.	 2,000	 1,128.00
	 (3 Part Pink/White/White Tag)

*Small order processing fee of $5 will be added to orders less than $40 excluding freight.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



			   EFFECTIVE
WEATHERALL PRINTING COMPANY	 UTILITY FORM PRICE LIST	 FEB. 1, 2026

FORM NO.	 NAME & DESCRIPTION OF FORM	 QTY.	 PRICE

CSA-147	 CASH RECEIPTS VOUCHER ENVELOPES
	 6” x 9” kraft envelopes with red tie down string.		  CALL FOR PRICING
	 2” expandable.

CSA-148	 DISTRIBUTION ENVELOPE	 100	 172.00
	 6” x 9” brown kraft envelope with clasp.	 500	 343.00
	 Printed both sides.	 1,000	 560.00

CSA-168	 SPECIAL DUPLICATE BILL	 1,000	 42.00
	 2.625” x 4.1875” 2-part carbonless.	 2,000	 72.00

CSA-169L	 DUPLICATE CASH REGISTER RECEIPT	 500	 60.00
	 Approx. size 4.25” x 3.75”	 1,000	 72.00
	 (Long form) For Epson cash register printers.	 5,000	 290.00
	 Two-part carbonless.	 10,000	 438.00

CSA-401	 JOURNAL ENTRY VOUCHER NUMBER	 1,000	 64.00
	 4.5” x 7” on 20 lb. bond.	 2,000	 75.00
	 Padded and drilled.

CSA-500-2CL	 ELECTRIC SERVICE METER ORDERS
	 8.5” x 8” carbonless. Two-part.		  CALL FOR PRICING
	 Imprinted with utility name.
	 Sequentially numbered.

	
*Small order processing fee of $5 will be added to orders less than $40 excluding freight.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



FOR QUICKEST SERVICE, EMAIL THIS ORDER TO debbie@weatherallprinting.com

Please include your telephone number so we can call you if we have questions.

BILL TO:                                                                                   
UTILITY NAME

                                                               
MAILING ADDRESS

                                                               
CITY

                                                               
STATE/ZIP

Purchase Order No.                                                    

Phone Number                                                          

Contact Person                                                                      

Fax Number                                                                                       

Do you require a proof?     ❏ Yes    ❏ No

SMALL ORDER PROCESSING CHARGE
For merchandise totals under $40.00 excluding freight, a small order processing charge of $5.00 will be added.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

SHIP TO:                                                                                     
UTILITY NAME

                                                               
MAILING ADDRESS

                                                               
CITY

                                                               
STATE/ZIP

FOR WEATHERALL PRINTING USE

ACCOUNT NUMBER:                                                                                     

DATE RECEIVED:                                                                                                                             

INVOICE NUMBER:                                                                                                         



For 100 years, Weatherall Printing has continually searched for
better ways to serve our customers. Investments in technology, 
new equipment and company expansion have resulted in our 
becoming the printer of choice for a number of Fortune 500 
companies throughout the South.

From one color up to six colors with aqueous coatings, mailing 
and fulfillment services, even continuous feed roll labels, 
Weatherall Printing is here to help you. So next time a printing 
project comes up, give us a call at 662-842-5284 or email 
debbie@weatherallprinting.com.

You will be impressed!

1349 Cliff Gookin Boulevard • Post Office Box 677 • Tupelo, Mississippi 38802-0677
662.842.5284 • fax 662.844.4533 • www.weatherallprinting.com

■ commercial printing  ■ digital printing  ■ direct mail  ■ adhesive roll labels
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